S.NO.AER/2023/51

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023
The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate 1in 1Italian Language held in
May/June, 2023:-
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE
22014136002 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA 149
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
22014136003 ALIN SAGAR 206
RAJENDER KUMAR SAGAR
22014136004 ARIYA GUPTA 249 (With dist.)
MR. VINOD GUPTA
22014136005 ASHMIT CHAUDHARY 185
MANOJ KUMAR
22014136006 BHARAT KUMAR 144
SURENDER KUMAR
22014136007 KARTIK CHAUHAN 141
JAI KISHAN
22014136008 KRISH DUBEY 227 (With dist.)
ARUN KUMAR DUBEY
22014136009 KUNAL BANSAL 137
MEHMPAL SINGH
22014136011 LAVKUSH OJHA 167
UMAKANT OJHA
22014136012 NANDINI PARASHAR 206
SUSHIL KUMAR PARASHAR
22014136013 PRADEEP JOSHI 270 (With dist.)
MADAN CHANDRA JOSHI
22014136014 PRAGYA GOSAIN 258 (With dist.)
DEV SINGH
22014136015 RAVI 254 (With dist.)

LATE SH SATVIR SINGH
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22014136016

22014136017

22014136018

22014136019

22014136020

22014136021

22014136022

22014136023

22056136001

22056136002

22056136003

22056136005

22056136006

22056136007

22056136008

Marks Obtained

(Out of 300)

RITIKA DHAMA
ANIL DHAMA

SANGAM TIWARI
ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI

SHAWEJ SALMANI
ISLAMUDDIN

SHEETAL
VIJENDRA SINGH

SHYAM SHARMA
DHEERENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

TUSHAR CHAUHAN
CHANDERPAL SINGH

VISHAL GAUTAM
RAMESH SINGH

YUKTI SACHDEVA
NEERAJ SACHDEVA

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ABHAT DOGRA
VIJAY DOGRA

AKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA
PRAMOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA

DEV SHARMA
BURJ MOHAN SHARMA

SYED FARHA
SAYED PARVEZ NAQVI

GUNJAN
HARISH CHAND

HIMANSHI SORA
RAKESH KUMAR

HITESH SINGH SENGAR
YATINDRA KUMAR SINGH

184

244 (With dist.)

204

242 (With dist.)

137

179

157

234 (With dist.)

231 (With dist.)

265 (With dist.)

141

121

230 (With dist.)

183

212
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22056136009

22056136010

22056136011

22056136012

22056136014

22056136015

22056136019

22056136021

ISHA SINGH
MR.MAHESH PRATAP SINGH

LAKSHYA SINGH CHHONKER
VIRENDER SINGH

MANOJ THAPA
GOPAL THAPA

MANSTI RAWAT
MR.MAHABIR SINGH

MAYANK SHARMA
VIPIN SHARMA

MEENAKSHT
LATE SH LALIT KUMAR

SHIVAM BINDRA
AJAY BINDRA

HIYA SANGANERIA
ALOK SANGANERIA

200

198

204

156

245 (With dist.)

226 (With dist.)

147

203

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22014136001

22014136010

22056136004

22056136013

ABHAY GARG
VISHNU KUMAR GARG

KUNDAN PAUL
UTTAM PAUL

RAMJAS COLLEGE

DHARAMVEER BANSAL
SHIVKUMAR

MANYA
SURENDER KUMAR

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22056136016 UDAY SINGH AHLAWAT Failed
AJAY SINGH

22056136018 SACHIN Failed
AJAYVIR SINGH

22056136020 RUPALI CHAWLA Failed
ROHIT CHAWLA
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 5" September, 2023.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



