S.NO.AER/2023/51

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate in Italian Language held in May/June, 2023:-

Roll No. N	Jame of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DAULAT RAM C	OLLEGE
22014136002	ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA	149
22014136003	ALIN SAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR SAGAR	206
22014136004	ARIYA GUPTA MR. VINOD GUPTA	249(With dist.)
22014136005	ASHMIT CHAUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR	185
22014136006	BHARAT KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR	144
22014136007	KARTIK CHAUHAN JAI KISHAN	141
22014136008	KRISH DUBEY ARUN KUMAR DUBEY	227(With dist.)
22014136009	KUNAL BANSAL MEHMPAL SINGH	137
22014136011	LAVKUSH OJHA UMAKANT OJHA	167
22014136012	NANDINI PARASHAR SUSHIL KUMAR PARASHAR	206
22014136013	PRADEEP JOSHI MADAN CHANDRA JOSHI	270 (With dist.)
22014136014	PRAGYA GOSAIN DEV SINGH	258(With dist.)
22014136015	RAVI	254(With dist.)

LATE SH SATVIR SINGH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 300)

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

22014136016	RITIKA DHAMA ANIL DHAMA	184		
22014136017	SANGAM TIWARI ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI	244 (With dist.)		
22014136018	SHAWEJ SALMANI ISLAMUDDIN	204		
22014136019	SHEETAL VIJENDRA SINGH	242 (With dist.)		
22014136020	SHYAM SHARMA DHEERENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	137		
22014136021	TUSHAR CHAUHAN CHANDERPAL SINGH	179		
22014136022	VISHAL GAUTAM RAMESH SINGH	157		
22014136023	YUKTI SACHDEVA NEERAJ SACHDEVA	234(With dist.)		
RAMJAS COLLEGE				
22056136001	ABHAI DOGRA VIJAY DOGRA	231(With dist.)		
22056136002	AKASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA PRAMOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA	265 (With dist.)		
22056136003	DEV SHARMA BURJ MOHAN SHARMA	141		
22056136005	SYED FARHA SAYED PARVEZ NAQVI	121		
22056136006	GUNJAN HARISH CHAND	230 (With dist.)		
22056136007	HIMANSHI SORA RAKESH KUMAR	183		
22056136008	HITESH SINGH SENGAR YATINDRA KUMAR SINGH	212		

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 300)

RAMJAS COLLEGE

22056136009	ISHA SINGH MR.MAHESH PRATAP SINGH	200
22056136010	LAKSHYA SINGH CHHONKER VIRENDER SINGH	198
22056136011	MANOJ THAPA GOPAL THAPA	204
22056136012	MANSI RAWAT MR.MAHABIR SINGH	156
22056136014	MAYANK SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA	245 (With dist.)
22056136015	MEENAKSHI LATE SH LALIT KUMAR	226(With dist.)
22056136019	SHIVAM BINDRA AJAY BINDRA	147

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

203

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

ALOK SANGANERIA

Father's Name

22056136021 HIYA SANGANERIA

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

22014136001 ABHAY GARG Failed

VISHNU KUMAR GARG

22014136010 KUNDAN PAUL Failed

UTTAM PAUL

RAMJAS COLLEGE

22056136004 DHARAMVEER BANSAL Failed

SHIVKUMAR

22056136013 MANYA Failed

SURENDER KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

RAMJAS COLLEGE

22056136016 UDAY SINGH AHLAWAT Failed

AJAY SINGH

22056136018 SACHIN Failed

AJAYVIR SINGH

22056136020 RUPALI CHAWLA Failed

ROHIT CHAWLA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 5^{th} September, 2023.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.